(SR —— 7
e =) =

BALON-BOYS

CAMPIONAT.I

CAMPIONATO

VNVYOVAVIN

2004 2005

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

CAPOCANNONIERE

MIGLIOR PORTIERE

MICHELE RICCO
GRANDI CASE GRUGLIASCO

ANDREA ZANDONELLA
FC VASCHE

MICHELE RICCO
GRANDI CASE GRUGLIASCO

ANDREA ZANDONELLA
FC VASCHE

PASQUALINO MOGLIA
US PARELLA

IVAN PATREVITA
NUOVA EDIL MAURO

GABRIELE CACCAVO
SPARTAK BONGA

ENRICO PILI
RAVANELLO

TUDOR TRAISTARU
| GORDI

ENRICO PILI
RAVANELLO

ANDREA CAPUANO
RAVANELLO

ALESSANDRO SPIOTTI
SELECAO

LORENZO VASCO
ZINGARI

ALESSANDRO SPIOTTI
SELECAO

LORENZO VASCO
ZINGARI

DANIELE LIUT
AMBROSIANA ARCADE

A.INSALATA - SELECAO

M.FARCITO- CARR NEW BOWLING

TOMMASO GRANDE- REAL NO LIMITS
THOMAS LUCCHINO - SELECAO

ALESSANDRO CHIUMMARULO
GELATERIA VIA MAZZINI

LUCA DENTIS
BLUES

STEFANO PICCOLI
PIANEZZA LEGENDS

ROSARIO LA MANNUZZI
FANTASY TATTOO

FABIO RAVIOL
BARDOUR PRALI

ANDREA CANAVESE
READY 4 ACTION

SIMONE MICHELAZZO
CARAJI

GIACOMO BECCARIA
BLUES

DIEGO ESPOSITO
BLUES

GIACOMO BECCARIA
BLUES

FABIO MELLE
F.C. GNENTE

NON ASSEGNATO

NON ASSEGNATO

C. CORTAZZI - G. TALARICO
F.C. NERVOSI

GIACOMO BECCARIA
BLUES

NON ASSEGNATO

NON ASSEGNATO

SIMONE VICENTINI
BLUES

FABIO BARBAGALLO
TORINO ALL STARS

FILIPPO SCIARRETTA
LA PIOLA DI ALFREDO

CAMPIONE

F.C. VASCHE

F.C. VASCHE

NUOVA EDIL MAURO

RAVANELLO

RAVANELLO

RAVANELLO

SELECAO

AMBROSIANA ARCADE

SELECAO-CIESSE

BLUES

FANTASY TATTOO

BLUES

BLUES

BLUES

GUTEN TAG

NON ASSEGNATO

NON ASSEGNATO

BLUES

REER




